OSRAM
PrevaLED® COIN 111 G2 – 22.06.2015                                          Page 1
Product
** (made to order)
Nominal
If [mA]
Nominal
Power
[W]
Radiance
Angle [°]
Color
Temp. [K]
Nominal Flux
[lm]
Lum.
Intensity
[cd]
Typ.
CRI
[Ra]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
PL-CN111-G2-1500-927-24D ** 700 17.3 24 2700 1430 5150 92 82
PL-CN111-G2-1500-930-24D 700 17.3 24 3000 1430 5150 92 82
PL-CN111-G2-1500-940-24D 700 17.3 24 4000 1560 5620 92 90
PL-CN111-G2-1500-927-40D ** 700 17.3 40 2700 1430 2570 92 82
PL-CN111-G2-1500-930-40D 700 17.3 40 3000 1430 2570 92 82
PL-CN111-G2-1500-940-40D 700 17.3 40 4000 1560 2810 92 90
PL-CN111-G2-2400-827-24D ** 700 21.6 24 2700 2100 7560 83 97
PL-CN111-G2-2400-830-24D 700 21.6 24 3000 2300 8280 83 106
PL-CN111-G2-2400-840-24D 700 21.6 24 4000 2500 9000 83 115
PL-CN111-G2-2400-827-40D ** 700 21.6 40 2700 2100 3780 83 97
PL-CN111-G2-2400-830-40D 700 21.6 40 3000 2300 4140 83 106
PL-CN111-G2-2400-840-40D 700 21.6 40 4000 2500 4500 83 115
PL-CN111-G2-3600-827-24D ** 1050 32.1 24 2700 3000 10800 83 93
PL-CN111-G2-3600-830-24D 1050 32.1 24 3000 3300 11880 83 102
PL-CN111-G2-3600-840-24D 1050 32.1 24 4000 3600 12960 83 112
PL-CN111-G2-3600-827-40D ** 1050 32.1 40 2700 3000 5400 83 93
PL-CN111-G2-3600-830-40D 1050 32.1 40 3000 3300 5940 83 102
PL-CN111-G2-3600-840-40D 1050 32.1 40 4000 3600 6480 83 112
Technical Operating Data
Benefits
 Fits in most existing R111 traditional luminaires
 Easy & fast design-in for luminaire manufacturers